LED Floodlight UF251E-254E
10W/20W/30W/50W/100W
Features
· 10W / 20W / 30W / 50W / 100W LED Floodlight
· Polyester powder finish for excellent corrosion and UV
resistance
· Designed for excellent thermal transfer to extend component
life

Mains or Non-mains [MLS/NMLS] MLS
Connected Light Source No
Color tunable light source No
Envelop [No/Second/Non-Clear] No
High Luminance Light Source No
Anti-glare Shield No
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 10W / 20W / 30W / 50W / 100W
On-mode Power [W] 10W / 20W / 30W / 50W / 100W
Standby Power [W] N/A
Networked Standby Power [W] N/A
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 48 / 97 / 145 / 242 / 483
Model
UF251E-10W/8XX 10W
UF252E-20W/8XX 20W
UF252E-30W/8XX 30W
UF253E-50W/8XX 50W
UF254E-100W/8XX 100W
Luminous Flux (Useful Luminous Flux) [lm]
10W 720lm (685lm) @3000K
760lm (720lm) @4000K
800lm (760lm) @6500K